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. 29 [RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N765323 0.00 37,567.00 1,856,825.00 "

L- 29 | 100563290806010592

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N083953 0.00 342,718.00 2,199,543.00
H 29 | 100578450900364255

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N145494 0.00 362,636.00 2,562,179.00

29 | 100702710825000532

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N144812 0.00 550,031.00 3,112,210.00

29 | 100702700825000532

29 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N201719 0.00 1,742,939.00 4,855,149.00

29 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N997193 0.00 451,622.00 5,306,771.00

29 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N038630 0.00 1,882,649.00 7,189,420.00

29 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N435524 0.00 3,075,836.00 10,265,256.00

30 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N263205 0.00 33,280.00 10,298,536.00

30 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N656604 0.00 91,126.00 10,389,662.00

30 |200675560890404787

30 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N748146 0.00 656,046.00 11,045,708.00

30 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N785018 0.00 710,809.00 11,756,517.00

30 [PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N962471 0.00 32,249.00 11,788,766.00
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